Spot the difference
Look at the following characters, list 3 differences between left and right.
Glossary: 左边 (zuǒbian)= left	右边 (yòubian)=right	一样 (yíyàng)= same	皮肤 (pífū)=	skin
眉毛 (méimao)=	 eyebrows	眼镜 (yǎnjìng)= glasses    书包 (shūbāo)= school bag		扣子 (kòuzi)= button
尾巴 (wěiba)= tail	腰带 (yāodài)= belt	徽章 (huīzhāng)= badge	龙 (lóng)=	dragon	蟋 (xī)蟀 (shuài)= cricket bug
Teacher guided 老 (lǎo)师 (shī)教 (jiāo):
	名 (míng)字 (zì)
	左 (zuǒ)边 (bian)
	右 (yòu)边 (bian)

	小 (xiǎo)黄 (huáng)人 (rén)

和 (hé)

大 (dà)番 (fān)薯 (shǔ)
	· 戴 (dài)大 (dà)眼 (yǎn)镜 (jìng)

· 

· 




	· 戴 (dài)小 (xiǎo)眼 (yǎn)镜 (jìng)

·  

· 


In pairs 两 (liǎng)个 (gè)人 (rén)：
	名 (míng)字 (zì)
	左 (zuǒ)边 (bian)
	右 (yòu)边 (bian)

	木 (mù)兰 (lán)
	1.

2.

3.
	1.

2.

3.

	英 (yīng)国 (guó)王 (wáng)子 (zǐ)
	1.

2.

3.
	1.

2.

3.

	
迈 (mài)克 (kè)杰 (jié)克 (kè)逊 (xùn)
	1.

2.

3.
	1.

2.

3.



On your own 自 (zì)己 (jǐ)：
	名 (míng)字 (zì)
	左 (zuǒ)边 (bian)
	右 (yòu)边 (bian)

	四 (sì)格 (gé)先 (xiān)生 (sheng)
	1.

2.

3.
	1.

2.

3.

	雪 (xuě)人 (rén)
	1.

2.

3.
	1.

2.

3.

	
朵 (duǒ)拉 (lā)
	1.

2.

3.
	1.

2.

3.


1. 

